The Incon 222-02 LED Stadium Light delivers
high-performance illumination engineered
for professional sports fields, stadiums, and
large outdoor venues. Available in 300W–
1200W configurations with efficacy up to 150
LPW, it provides powerful, energy-efficient
output while reducing operating costs.
Includes an integrated laser aiming device

5481 Bryant Ave South, Sanford FL 32772
ORDERING GUIDE:
 EXAMPLE:
222-02-600W-40-27K-50K
600W &1200W
Model Generation POWER Beam Angle INPUT VOLTAGE CCT Lens
222
600W-
1200W-
-02
40 27K-02 -600 W 50K Options
27K-AC120-277V
48K-AC277-480V
50K-5000K40- 60OPT- 60° Lens
20OPT- 20° Lens (1200W Only)
PHOTOMETRICS: *For complete lES files, please visit our website
or contact us.
222
600W/500W/400W
1200W/1000W/900W/800W
40°
600W (5000K,40°)
600W (5000K,60°)
222-02 LED Stadium Light
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Updated
date: 12-09-25
P: 407.323.5630           sales@inconlighting.com
Incon Lighting
5481 Bryant Ave South, Sanford FL 32772